


 

FINAL STANDING

WOMEN / MUJERES 

RK TEAM / EQUIPO CODE POINTS US$

1  Kimberly DICELLO / Kendra VAMZWIETEN USA 1 200 3,000.00  

2 Delaney KNUDSEN / Katie SPIELER USA 2  -   1,700.00  

3 Karen COPE / Natalia ALFARO CRC 1 180 1,150.00  

4 Megan NAGY / Marie-Christine LAPOINTE CAN 2 160 750.00      

5 Zaira ORELLANA / Stephanie BURNSIDE MEX 140 500.00      

6 Rachel CROCKRELL / Camille SAXTON CAN 1  -   400.00      
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7 Kristina PELLITTERI / Julie BROWN USA 4  -   300.00      

8 Jace PARDON / Vanessa FREIRE USA 3  -   200.00      

9 Nadia SOLER / Laura MOLINA ESA 110

10 Sierra SANCHEZ / Blyss HARKNESS USA 5  -   

11 Katherine QUESADA / Eugenia RAMIREZ CRC 2  -   

12 Elia MACHADO / Heydy ROSTRAN NCA 100

13 Ayana DYETTE / MALIKA DAVIDSON TTO 80

14 Janice VALTES / Sigourney KAME ISV 70

15 Melanie VALENCIANA / Amber BENNETT HON 55

16 Nyota PETERS / Rosemarie SIMON ANT 45



CAY DOM CAN CUB USA PUR LCA TTO

1 USA UNITED STATES 200 200 200 200 200 1000

2 CAN CANADA 180 160 160 110 160 770

3 CRC COSTA RICA 160 - 110 160 180 610

4 CUB CUBA 110 180 - 180 - 470

5 MEX MEXICO - - 180 140 140 460

6 GUA GUATEMALA 35 140 100 70 - 345

7 TTO TRINIDAD & TOBAGO 100 15 55 80 80 330

8 ESA EL SALVADOR - 80 80 - 110 270

9 PUR PUERTO RICO 140 110 - - - 250

TOTAL

RANKING NORCECA 2015

WOMEN / MUJERES

CODE COUNTRY / PAISRK

9 PUR PUERTO RICO 140 110 - - - 250

9 HON HONDURA 10 45 140 - 55 250

10 NCA NICARAGUA 70 70 - - 100 240

11 JAM JAMAICA 55 100 45 - - 200

12 ISV VIRGIN ISLANDS - 25 35 35 70 165

13 DOM DOMIICAN REPUBLIC - 55 - 100 - 155

14 ANT ANTIGUA AND BARBUDA - 35 70 - 45 150

15 PAN PANAMA 80 - - - - 80

16 LCA SAINT LUCIA 15 - - 55 - 70

17 BIZ BELIZE 45 10 - - - 55

18 SUR SURINAME - - - 45 - 45

19 CAY CAYMAN ISLANDS 25 - - - - 25









IX NORCECA BEACH VOLLEYBALL CIRCUIT / IX CIRCUITO NORCECA VOLEIBOL DE PLAYA

RANKING FLORIDA, USA  9 AL 14 SEPTEMBER 2015

RK CODE POINTS TOTAL W L TOTAL W L RATIO W L RATIO

1 USA 1 6 6 6 0 13 12 1 12.00 268 177 1.514

2 USA 2 6 6 5 1 14 11 3 3.67 276 212 1.302

3 CRC 1 6 6 5 1 12 10 2 5.00 244 194 1.258

4 CAN2 6 6 4 2 13 8 5 1.60 237 234 1.013

5 MEX 5 4 2 2 8 4 4 1.00 159 118 1.347

6 CAN1 5 4 2 2 9 5 4 1.25 165 128 1.289

7 USA 4 5 4 2 2 10 5 5 1.00 176 158 1.114

8 USA 3 5 4 2 2 8 4 4 1.00 145 131 1.107

9 ESA 4 4 2 2 8 4 4 1.00 126 148 0.851

10 USA 5 4 4 2 2 8 4 4 1.00 117 139 0.842

Knudsen / Spieler

Pellitteri / Brown

Pardon / Freire

Cope / Alfaro

POINTS

TEAM

Crockrell / Saxton

WOMEN / MUJERES SETS

Soler / Molina

MATCHS

Orellana / Burnside

Dicello / Vamzwieten

Sanchez / Harkness

Nagy / Lapointe

10 USA 5 4 4 2 2 8 4 4 1.00 117 139 0.842

11 CRC 2 4 4 1 3 9 3 6 O.50 155 157 0.987

12 NCA 4 4 1 3 8 2 6 0.33 123 141 0.872

13 Dyette / Davidson TTO 3 4 1 3 9 2 7 0.29 140 177 0.791

14 Valenciana / Bennett ISV 3 4 1 3 8 2 6 0.33 99 161 0.615

15 HON 3 4 0 4 8 0 8 0.00 96 169 0.568

16 ANT 3 4 0 4 9 1 8 0.13 99 181 0.547

Machado / Rostran

Quesada / Ramirez

Peters / Simon

Flores / Euceda

Sanchez / Harkness


